MAX17623/MAX17624
Evaluation Kits
 Evaluates: MAX17623/MAX17624
Converters in Application
319-100643; Rev 1; 12/20
General Description
The MAX17623/MAX17624 evaluation kits (EV kits)
provide a proven design to evaluate the performance of

conditions
*Default Position
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TYPE
MAX17623EVKIT#  EV Kit
MAX17624EVKIT# EV Kit
 # Denotes RoHS compliance.
Component Suppliers
SUPPLIER WEBSITE
Murata Americas  www.murata.com
Vishay www.vishay.com
Panasonic www.panasonic.com
TDK Corp. www.tdk.com
Kemet www.kemet.com
MAX17623/MAX17624
Evaluation Kits
 Evaluates: MAX17623/MAX17624
Converters in Application
www.maximintegrated.com  Maxim Integrated | 5
MAX17623/MAX17624 EV Kits Performance
(VIN = 3.3V for MAX17623, VIN = 5V for MAX17624, TA = 25ºC, unless otherwise noted.)
MAX17623/MAX17624
Evaluation Kits
 Evaluates: MAX17623/MAX17624
Converters in Application

CHANGED
0 12/20 Release for Market Intro —
1 12/20 Updated the Ordering Information table 4
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2020 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power Management IC Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  Maxim manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
EVAL-ADM1168LQEBZ  EVB-EP5348UI  MIC23451-AAAYFL EV  MIC5281YMME EV  DA9063-EVAL  ADP122-3.3-EVALZ  ADP130-
0.8-EVALZ  ADP130-1.2-EVALZ  ADP130-1.5-EVALZ  ADP130-1.8-EVALZ  ADP1712-3.3-EVALZ  ADP1714-3.3-EVALZ  ADP1715-3.3-
EVALZ  ADP1716-2.5-EVALZ  ADP1740-1.5-EVALZ  ADP1752-1.5-EVALZ  ADP1828LC-EVALZ  ADP1870-0.3-EVALZ  ADP1871-0.6-
EVALZ  ADP1873-0.6-EVALZ  ADP1874-0.3-EVALZ  ADP1882-1.0-EVALZ  ADP199CB-EVALZ  ADP2102-1.25-EVALZ  ADP2102-
1.875EVALZ  ADP2102-1.8-EVALZ  ADP2102-2-EVALZ  ADP2102-3-EVALZ  ADP2102-4-EVALZ  ADP2106-1.8-EVALZ  ADP2147CB-
110EVALZ  AS3606-DB  BQ24010EVM  BQ24075TEVM  BQ24155EVM  BQ24157EVM-697  BQ24160EVM-742  BQ24296MEVM-655
BQ25010EVM  BQ3055EVM  NCV891330PD50GEVB  ISLUSBI2CKIT1Z  LM2744EVAL  LM2854EVAL  LM3658SD-AEV/NOPB
LM3658SDEV/NOPB  LM3691TL-1.8EV/NOPB  LM4510SDEV/NOPB  LM5033SD-EVAL  LP38512TS-1.8EV